www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

PE250
PE400H

%R 5L ERHAE

PARTS LIST FOR ZENOAH WATER PUMP MODEL PE250 AND PE400H

CI/IPIIIIRIT

19895 8 H
AUG. 1989

MR THRXSH

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

¥ AP Z
Z OERREBEMEIC IR, v/ T2y P H7PE2S0H - PE4OOH 2 HHT 2 T~ TH
MEB LI PCHET 2WEM, TE, Y 2R TEAFGTEEEIN T ET,

BRREIOZFOERTREMEIIATVET,

*5 &% FEBHE. LTLLBLBFICRAZ->TVWERA, Wik
VT 3B BE TR METELLTT A,
& # TSR T A HAIESA ORI - 2. GO X
KOS TARINTVES, X561 - FHIOWMEDBHELEKDS
Bz 2 ORI FL 10 ISR T D E T,
1] sl ZOHSIERIN TV 3 1 850EB»EEIhTVWES,
1212 LR R O BRGR A 2 O/SLA 1 A OB R aNnT
WEY,
BERS® LOFGEDFEHINTOAFEIRINTVET,
% Z HERICGIEOILFS L MER XD L 2EDLET,
o HAT IR TR THE T 2 MM T, LH0- X ickh
TAREMTLAOSEVRINATVET,
X A TEXRWERT. BBEOOXIthb-> THBT 2550
shtTvEd,
O ZOFEDIb b, thoErBaIhscEMBesb T,
HEOOXILZOWHOFBENIRINTVET,
| Z DEGHORD W I F DD F LA LT H 2 HGEM G S h
BLEMNBHET, 2O XX 2O 2FEHL THEEL
TFaw,
oP F 7y F AHETEEIFO TV S DT, BHIEXIC
X hAlhcEiFed 2 HMTT .
K * o MBEEG TIF OO EiICE v MABHBRINTVET,
ZO* v FHOMOHEBHG Y -2 % o bRIEFINT
WE9,

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

FOREWORD

This parts list covers all component parts and special service tools of and

attached to the ZENOAH WATER PUMP model : PE250H - PE400H

This parts list contains descriptions
arranged in the following manner:

Index Number The Index Numbers are not necessarily organized in a consecutive manner. When
an order is placed on a particular part, please do not refer to the Index Number.
but to the part Number.

Part Name Parts composing the assembled unit are given with*.” in front of the Part Name

“ »

and positioned subsequent to the assembled unit, and if the marked part represent

" s s

the assembled unit, then the component part is attached with*..” or®...

Quantity Quantity indicates number of parts used for single unit of machine. but concerning
the number of parts composing the assembled unit. the number of parts of the single

assembled unit is given.

Serial  Number Serial number mentioned in the column indicates the consecutive identification number

of the machine on which the part is used.

Remarks Symbols and Part Numbers given in the column, “ Remarks”. have the following
meanings:
Pid The part to be supplied not as an individual part, but as a component part of an

assembled unit. This symbol shall be followed by the part number of the related
assembled unit.

% This part is not available for supply. This symbol shall be followed by the part

number of its replacing part.

J This is the part which may be replaced by other part and this symbol shall be
followed by the part number of its replacing part.

[ ] The part attached with this symbol shall on some occasion be supplied in place of
the standard part. on this particular occasion, please employ all of these particular

parts for the repair operation.

OoP This symbol indicates an optional part. This optional part shall not be supplied

to the standard machine but may be purchased on a special order.

K A component part of akit. This symbol shall be followed by the part number of
the kit. Other component parts of the kit shall be enumerated in the service kit
table.

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

Bx > iE(G3K)PE250HA-ENGINE GROUP(G3K) for PE250H

Fig. 1

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

Bz rifR(G3K)PE250-ENGINE GROUP(G3K) for PE250 T2 BRG3K(PE250H)

EX 252247 B —PISTON AND CRANKSHAFT GROUP a4 x5 —5M%—RECOIL STARTER

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im

Internet

®Es| & = & 2 mu|lmamem| ® % il & # 2 z mul &S| ® = Roxe| & = & 2 mulaRs. | ® =
::':é,( ,f; Part  No. Part  Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks ﬁ]'féx 5‘0 Part  No. Part  Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks E‘(ﬂgéx :; Part  No Part Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks
i i sy : i EXby ! 28—5 THLTY
- teso-12110 | S VST i 1=2 1850-a1111 | pigron ' 1860-75001 | STARTER ASSY !
i i KAy b, LYo FR—2 . i EarryLy : LWatn TerTY
2 650-13120 | JATI | 28 650-41210 | B 0T on 2 1660-75101 | * gegoi ASSY :
. g HRT 9 b, ¥v 7L % - ~ ER b _ . LYaqdnr—2a
3 650-1330 | DA ) 29 1650- 41310 S . i 1-57 1600- 75111 oAsE |
. HATy b, Aab—9% _ . 2ty T - . Y
4 1650- (3150 | AT i 30 3310-41320 T 2 58 1600- 75120 o= I
R ’ 1riab—% [ . _PYr 5 ) LARTUYL Y, RSALS N
1650- 13160 | (<AL 31 3310-41410 EARI I 9 1600- 75130 po 7 o I
. AR b MS X 20 £ _ - AR+ Tyiw -0 ~ A 4
wio-iz2m0 | XAt M ot 32 1650- 41510 S 6 1600- 75140 | -8 X2 T
. 2o a M5 X 60 £ _ u Oy Fo52 oo w7F ArT)—t 61 g LAV a
0260-30560 | gcpew Fv LSRRI B 650-42000 | SRANKSHAFT COMP b 1600-75150 | *~gRew
i 775 R " b - . 4
65015110 | 9 87 o 34 1140- 43250 SHIM 62 1600- 75160 RoPe
275 hN— R _ A - - ol
1650- 15210 COVER. muffler 35 1130- 43260 SHIM 63 1 140- 75320 KNOB
g HRT Y b, 075 . " *— -64 - .T=7
1650- 13141 oA 36 1000- 43240 by 1600-75180 | -7 7
# b M6 X 55 £ L . +v b M8X 1.0 _ . L TYTS
0212-50855 | 20 E e e 3 1650-43230 | O % A 65 1660-75510 | * ApaPTER
114051230 Tyia M6 B T-UBETH 1600-75201 | - Z—Y_ THEZTY
WASHER T 7SBRAA PULLEY ASSY
. Z27Ya MS5X 122 ; o " 7=y
140015500 | 270 N wem 7% % b B3{% —MAGNETO GROUP b I R
FFxv b
TTEL FeLTY -67 1600- 75220 ~;AT A
(86471001 | MAGNETO ASSY 7\73‘ e
1 : .o—% -68- 1600-75230 | -- PRIN/ : —
i-38 1664-71110 ROTOR :l \ : return
1650-71201 | - 2N THEZTY -69 1034-72180 ”EJJ'-NIIG
- COIL ASSY -
9 7 ‘/7’1‘-255{?:—CRANKCASE GROUP P -70 1654- 75410 FRN
-39 % “colt 7 1650- 71201 LABEL
. 95Lom—2 aLTY—t .. . - i 25y a
1650- 21101 ARSI~ . 140071220 “é\o,gg,./ 2va— F 1400- 75510 .
HAT Y b, 25005 —2
1650-21 140 : VI
GASKET iy too-Tiz30 |- FE e 7
KFYL '
06030- 06201 BEARING - L A=F
42 1650-71241 CORD
1og-21210 | FANE—N N
SEAL -43 1664-71310 | - G
gages-03212 | 2FvTUXY
RING a4 sa20-722] 20Xy b, N{Friaa—k
(650-21220 FANS— N GROMMET, hightencion cord
SEAL -45 noo-12120 | 70X b
o260-00530 | 27Y=a M5 30 £ GROMME
ECREW 7 B -46 1400- 721 14 757 % w27
CAP
- . 2TYLY, TSSOk T
a7 1400- 72124 SRR, s
K g RN—0 TS5 R
48 1200- 73110 SoARK PLua NGK BfM 6A
M5 X 20
-49 1oo-75510 | 270 JANTELTY
Hs3—M{k—COVER GROUP . A
-50 0260-20508 | 252 M5X 8 £
1650-31111 | 7 =B T TV i 25 TBA R
COVER. fan -5 1a00-72380 | 23>7
o263-60520 | 22Y=a Ms x20 £ oLAMP
SCREW H—BE A 1122- 72201 24y F TELTY
Hooraize | 7R A b SWITCR ASSY
GROMMET . ) LRy F
52 1120- 72211 Swnton
. LYY nN— . .
1664-32110 1 GOVER, cylinder t/ A -53 1520-12220 | - 7YX 21y FRAR
1800- 15510 274 a MSX 12 2 s
SCREW HA—BAFA -54 1520-72230 | - %ot M8 X1.0Z
1650-31150 | 79X b - 2 o F B A
GROMMET -55 1402- 72250 TSy b
BRACKET
_ i x5 a .
56 1400- 15510 SoRew r\;s;(rlf ! e
<119 | 0260-00405 ;‘C’R'E’\; MaX 5 £
a2z FRATA
Tvie -
i, . -, ;
20 01641- 20405 WASHER 2=y FBYTR




www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

B B%R(G3K)PE250HA-ENGINE GROUP(G3K) for PE250H
Fig. 1A T76

e —77
() 73

)

Fig. 1D
€ 122 124

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

B> Bf%(G3K)PE250M -ENGINE GROUP(G3K) for PE250 T 2~ BIfRG3K(PE250/)
¥4+ 7L 98— CARBURETOR GROUP 7a1—=XN¥ 7% —-FUEL TANK GROUP FRIAR—TOOL
meiul & = P % |mu ameEm| ® = Fradl & = & & Myl smEn| ® = Rz & % & & mElEAsSe| & %
Fig & Part  No. Part Name o'ty Serial No. Remarks Py e Part  No. Part Name Q'ty Serial No Remarks T N Part  No Part  Name Q'ty Seriat  No Remarks
tooa-8i0m | 8 R Aser ' toea-sso0t | 5O ngsy ! to6a-91000 | Zoo GE7 " !
1A- 12 * . g*g[';‘. FeTLy | 2+ 1664-81000 1B- 102 # S x +1664- 85001 1c- 115 030-91013 | /07 |
1 1664-81121 | . gA*;:beéy T — , 1542-85201 | - gA«;-vész’t > ; 116 1030-91340 | - SR?V‘EQ !
e 1664-81410 gétTr | 103 ¥t "§AT:77 ( 7 15428520 -1 3239-91310 | - J 7 |
- ET I B g(;/Mz;u —t , 104 1542-85220 --gA"F’,f:nér{ Zo |
-6 tese-grazn | . J1F T 7 ! -1 1562-85230 | - "TuE T :
S 1664-81440 | - x:szgﬂ f “108 1087-85400 | - (?o{:i Ajs’;chjv :
- T8 1650-8 Li50 thzs ?hre);:i: o : -l 166486110 g|;EIMH7 '
| e |27 a | o | e | 27 :
- 80 | 10308100017 - G Te AR bAATNST ! iooa-asso0 | ZATAE Sl T '
. tes0-ar2i0 | T Slilé ;;1 v b 0 -109 7 . gRigK’E; | %7 1664- 85500
_ 82 | 1030-81000-16 gL')lpﬂl‘e‘/njeg‘g ——Fn | -11e 1375-86230 | - gU/SF/HSN/ 2
@ woo-sizi0 | SV S KA \ Sl 1535-85520 | il 2
-84 1660-81240 | - 4 f w T T ( -2 1664-85530 | 2 ! #— E X% T AME - SPECIAL TOOLS GROUP
- 86 taoo-giza0 | - S F TET ! =1 laoo-1ssio | ZZAS ? Lo :mmﬁ (D-121 e a ZU_LEER | OP % 1075-96100
-8 1400-81350 | - gwf s ;n’;et 2 { -122 107596120 | - MY ! op
- 88 t650-81361 | - (v 7~ K ' 23 | ors-geizo |- BN 2 op
- 89 eso-g1251 | - S d At ‘ -124 oo-ge210 | b T072 s op
il 1650-81260 | - ?%'fuﬁ.";dﬁ;/{ RS : teso-g6300 | ¥ TE »7Y | opP
-9l 0260- t0ato | - 22 ) = 2 12 t6s0-96310 | - 20" ! op
- 92 1400-81320 | - 57 < [ -126 t650-96320 | - 77 F | op
- 10081310 | - 2 e o ! ML, ZUT_EEHT:SE\?' ! ! oP
- o 1ao0-ggs0 | - 27 e KL [ “127 * o en | OP #1030-96101
Y 1400-81660 | - ;’\.A%:I;G I v -128 1030-96120 | - go"bf i oP
-9 1650- 81710 -;‘;gg ! -129 1030-96130 | - 2502 3 oP
o-sz00 | 20 F TEXTY [ -130 1030-96141 | - 2202 2 op
-9 0082111 | BT e : -131 1030-96150 | - 5077 | op
a8 ao0-s2iz0 | - DN 2V | 132 tea-g6a10 | 2oL ' oP
- 99 1a0-82130 | - FL Xt !
~100 1133-820860 | - 7 !
-101 oz60-30a22 | 20 2 e X—Z-Zrlﬁi 4R

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

BE > 7% (PE250) -PUMP GROUP(PE250)

Fig. 2

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

R 7 (PE250) -PUMP GROUP(PE250) > 7R (PE250)

4r—3 2 /B —CASING GROUP { = 5B%—IMPELLER GROUP /v FILBI{E—HANDLE GROUP
& % & - 4%l & = & ™ ReiY & 08 & . o=
Part  No Part Name Remarks rnfe'x S‘o Part  No. Part  Name Remarks ﬁfdgé, ,t Part  No. Part Name Remarks
a0 | e 2-20 sse-30 | TLST =3 e i | L
wseinz | Ao -2 wse-13120 | Zh 38| oweoz-2082s | AT Me
wse-1izs | ZMATE AL -22 msa-13200 | TR KUA—E -39 ssa-30220 | Jort M8
swsa-nzi0 | 777 -23 sse-13220 | O 2
wse- 11220 | 907 -24 3413300 | o 2F
Wsa- 130 | Jotes T v -25 3854-30010 go‘t; MEX 142
0224- 10620 gét# M6X 204
ssse-1is10 | b
3se-1520 | JATOE
3854- 11210 gzg
3854-11220 | 0Y=7 FRAME— ACCESSORY GROUP
0-RING
0224- 10620 g(;‘l’_; M6X20 ¢ 2-40 sse-9niz0 | 2EV T (1R
-a1 3854-91130 é’O(JZJ,\‘/g 11 7B
-42 3sse-9iia0 | AT E 117
-43 3854-91150 g&;g 14 F
-44 se-91160 | T2 fi? 2 i 147
-a5 3854-97140 ri«gpi'eb
754 v F B{#—BRACKET GROUP ~— X% —~BASE GROUP -46 3854-96110 ;;:_NTJZL'."
3854- 12110 gﬁig pA 2-27 3sse-1ai00 | o R THY 74
ssa- 12200 | S -28 35430220 | gt M8
s 30 | VY -29 smsa-300 | 20h M8x 202
wsaso | TN M8 202 -3 3854- 14220 ZL';;E*
3854-30120 ;‘0“[; M8X30 2 -32 3854- 14210 ;&g& 445 48 &A% - OPTION TOOL GROUP
3se-30030 | A ME X402 -3 3854-3000 | port M5XT0 2 2-47 CHICIIE N R oP
sBsa-30250 | 7S M6 -34 0z24-00616 | ! MBX 162 48 wsesmio | MAR NOZZLE o
-35 ssa-30210 | Jort ME ssea200 | TR cer OP
-49 3854-97210 | - ijZZ'}ZbLE
~50 35e-97220 | - X . GF?' Y=t

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteilplan.de

www.ersatzteil-service.de

B> Bi%(G4K)PE4OOHA -ENGINE GROUP(G4K) for PE400H

Fig.3

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

x> Bf#(G4K)PE4OH -ENGINE GROUP(G4K) for PE400H I BA{R(PEA4OOHA)

Va4 NXy—5M%RECOIL STARTER GROUP

) > ¥'B{%—CYLINDER GROUP

EXP2520297 FBHKR—PISTON and CRANKSHAFT GROUP
pe v

N — R LU
X s | & % & z - ™ EHF A ) E & % ™ * miwn | & - & &
Fie Part Mo Part Name Remarks FE, - Part N Part Name Remarks index No. Part  No Part  Name
_ N P = R ER b 1410- 75000 JAANRE~F Tur7)
K| 1400- 12412 CYLINDER 3-26 1400-411 1t PISTON 0 STARTER ASSY
_ _ HRr o b, LY 9x—2 : 1 e, € b 1410-751 Yyaqn Fer7Y
2 1o0- 13120 | TR 21 100-a1220 | g O S 0-75100 | " geGoIL ASSY
R . HAT b, ¥vTL¥ _ . £, EXbY 57 1400- SUadnr—2a
3 1a00- 13130 | FRT 28 TUTEIL N 3-s 00-7510 |- 2T
. ' HAT 9N, 422aL—% . . ¥y TYL e 1400-75120 | ..V =W
4 uoo- 13150 | PR 29 3s0-41320 | 27 ReEIL
R ) fralb—% ] ~ _pys 59 1400-75130 | -- 27V T RS
5 oo-13160 | fs e 30 1400-a1a10 | 70 07 SPRING. spiral
. ~ b I M5X20 ¢ | -41510 Tyir, R3A} -0 1400- 75140 LI Fxw b
& 3310-12280 1 g7 AT g 3 i WASHER. thrust RATCHET
. . A7Ya M5X60 £ 3 . ayFKo320o%7 ar7Y—1t 61 1179- 75251 LRARTVN S, 7N
7 oz60-30560 | 273 il S 2 1400-42001 | CEANKSHAFT COMP & SPRING. friction
_ 735 R N DN _ ~ LATNLY, =
8 oo-1sin | 2o o 3 1300-42410 | gy 62 179-75320 |+ SpRING. Teturn
. : A -34 (000- 4324 *— -63 1400-75180 | -- 27T
9 1400-1s410 | BI0T VAT 000-43240 | ey RETAINER
i . HAT Y, 275 -35 : Ty x : -64 n7e-1521 | .27 U2
10 1400- 13142 GASKES: 0290- 21025 N ASHER v PERITA 9-7527 SCREW
i : Tyw N _ A Tvv 2IEL, - . ..a-7
0" nag-siz | Ao T 275 BT A % | osar-zi0 | JrEE 3 em 65 1400-75160 | -7
- X Kb M6 X 65 £ -37 b A MIOX1.02 -66 1490-75180 | -7 7
12 0212- 50665 1100- 43231 0 0
BOLT <75 Rit NUT vIRf, SHOH
. 221 2 M5X12£ 7B -67 179-1530 | --Fx 27
| -
3 1400- 1550 | 27 ol Ch e
X -68 1410-15510 | -- 7572
<4 % B —-MAGNETO GROUP ;DAPTER
—Y, A5—%
-9 o . .
2Ry FrELTY & itocgre2l PULLEY, starter
141271000 1 Y AGNETO ASSY S~
-70 1403-75410
Oo—4 LABEL
_. 3-38 1650- 71201 Lo 2R
25 » 24— X% — CRANKCASE GROUP -7 1400- 75510 224 a
1650- 71201 LM Fer7Y SCREW
. . COIL ASSY
3-14 140021100 g5 04— aArTY—+t
CRANKCASE COMP _39 % ..(:)!OTLID 72 1650- 71201
-15 1o-2nag | FRTYE 7TX27=2 ) P
GASKE -40 1400-71220 | -2 <72
Py
-16 06030- 06202 -~ K Ea
BEARING -4l 1900-71230 |+ Gap bcj:r)g (-
FAIL— ’
-7 i -21 — K
520-21220 SEAL -42 1650-71241 "(?om;
) i APy TYL s o
18| 04085-03515 | oG -43 1664-71310 | - gy
FAI—N = s .
-19 1400- 21220 ; . ZORy b, A Frara—F
SEAL a4 3320- 72211 GROMMET, hightension cord
B} i 2212 M5X30 £ O
20 0260- 00530 SOREW 2559 h— 2B B -45 $100-72120 é}omﬁ{r
N R T35, ¥vw 7
a6 1400- 72111 &% o
_ ) 2TV, TS5 %y T
47 1400- 72121 e S N
-48 1200- 73110 Sorne ZEU% NGK BPM-6A
2o M5 20 £
Hhs<i—-B{%—-COVER GROUP -89 1400- 75510 Z&ls ERES £
7Y BT R
252
g _ Hi—, T . e -50 0260- 20508 2l M5X 8 £
321 o3t | 2ee T EIFRA=Ly b ic{e% il .
3 - /
2 0263-60520 | 272 M5 20 £ o 2072211+ Syt
SCREW NAN—BAE .,
-2 (100-72120 | ZBXwb "R 1520-72220 | \wasHER 21 FRIAE
GROMMET ot
. -53 1520- 72230 M8X1.02
-24 1412-32110 (7)](;\\/Eé e Y AT NUT 24 F BT
-54 1a02-72250 | 227t RXArF
3 252 M5X 124 BRACKET
2 1400- 15510 >
SCREW H < —BTH 55 1400- 15510 202 M5X12¢
SCREW TS NI
_ 2527
-56 ioo-72310 | 2507
-120 0260- 00405 g‘gﬁg; MaX 5 ¢
2z PREA
_ _ AR
121 01641- 20405 WASHER a1z FERAEA

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet




www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

Hx > BR(G4K)PE4OOHA -ENGINE GROUP(G4K) for PE400H

Fig.3A

g
9%—e 4 92
95—
Fig.3C

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

B2 MR (G4K)PELOOHA -ENGINE GROUP(G4K) for PE400H T2 B%R(PE4OOHA)
%1 7L 9 M —CARBURETOR GROUP 71—TA% M —-FUEL TANK GROUP #— & 244% T AMH — SPECIAL TOOLS GROUP
REi¢l & = & P ®u ARSA | W = WUl oo g & £ mu| smEm | K % §’ui§ & % & & s mAse | W %
ﬁ,'}éx ,f; Part  No. Part  Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks E‘i:e'x :‘;_ Part N Part  Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks index No. Part  No. ‘ Part Name Q'ty Serial No. Remarks
3A- 73 ® " Boov.! oo ' ¥ 1412-81000 38-103 # DEx ! 42 1664- 85001 30122 ® “Zonien ! OP % 1075-96100
-7 1664-81120 | - gA‘;:"bZéy’f?* i isaz-gs201 | - S0 7 TeETY | 123 075-96120 | - 2t [ oP
-5 1664-81410 | - g(;”u" | o « ..gA«;v?’ | 2 1542-85201 “124 1075-96130 | - B"O“LT* ’ 2 op
- 16 13g6-81100 | - loT 2T i e tsaz-g5220 |1 TEY 7 . -12s uoo-96z10 | 27 b TR i oP
- i66a-g1a30 | - @AY TZTY ‘ -106 1s42-85230 | 500 ' woo-sex0 | L T 7Y ' oP
-18 1664- 81440 ZA’SQE'R ‘ ! l 07 1087- 85400 So/cz A7S’;GY‘/7') | -128 1400-96310 | - :0'6*' I oP
- 19 1400-81150 (/\A‘tze o | 108 1654861 10 ;SEIM\%?’ : -121 1400-96320 | - 7t i opP
- 80 1335-81060 §p§."N§,7,gmft.i" R ' -108 esa-gs130 | 277 2 030-96101 | 27 TELTY | op
| e | b sz | oo | 22000 2| R R '
- 82 1400-81210 | - ﬁE—EL:Ct: ;"xv b ] B > . gﬂig&; \ < 1664- 85500 129 1030-96120 | - gét; I oP
-83 | tosesiono-ie | - 27 T oT R ETE ' -1 1375-86230 | - 2 %2 2 w13 1030-36130 | - ey : 4
-8 laoo-g1230 | - BT b =T E ' -2 i535-85520 | i 2 =080 t0s0-g61a1 | - Z20 2 oP
& wiz-giza0 | - GACEE ! 13 1664-85530 | 20 =7 | -132 1030-96150 | - X7 2 op
- g8 1335-81180 | - ZL%ZT" 1 -1 0260- 30560 slcaﬂgv? ) h;S;;G? :mﬁrﬁ -133 1664- 96410 ;T'E)F/’F/’\ER { opP
- 88 1400-81350 | - §|§ "toat. nER |
- 89 1800-81360 | - (7 S M |
- 90 1650-81251 | - chﬁ‘gvj"agi’u;’;" Ak |
92 | ozeo-ioaro | - 270 2 #EIA—-TOOL SET GROUP
- 93 1400-81320 | - 7 C 1 oea-gion0 | w2 b |
- oo-sizto | - 2l 7ot ' 3c-116 1030-91113 | - 1577 |
e moo-gieso | - 2 2] P : 17 1030-91340 | - K7L |
- 9% 1400-81660 | - 17 ' 118 3239-91310 | - Z7F |
- 97 tso-81710 | - 517 |
141082001 gl_UEZr\ER 7A§;Y7I} :
-9 too-g211 | - BT T |
| e |2 2 '
~100 1400-82130 | - TXAL |
-101 133-82060 | - o f
102 0260-30422 | 270 2 Maxzzd lmﬁfﬁ

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

WX 7% (PE400H) -PUMP GROUP (PE400H)

Fig. 4

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de www.ersatzteilplan.de

WK > 7B (PE400H) -PUMP GROUP(PE400H) A > 7 Bf%( PE4OOH)
e ————————E—E————————————EEEEh—E—EEEhEEhEhEbhbEhbE——————— ]
o~ UM%k —CASING GROUP 4 _RSM#%—-IMPELLER GROUP Ny PR —HANDLE GROUP
Edl 2 = ) 2 oy &aBSw | K % el & = & % mxl ERSM | ® = BEid| & = & 3 mE EASH | W %
ﬁ\i:éx r: Part N Part  Name Q'ty Seriat  No. Remarks ﬁ,i:é,( ,fo_ Part  No. Part  Name 'ty Serial No. Remarks .Fnidgé, S'o Part Mo Part Name Qty Serial Ne. Remarks
4 3857- 11110 8’[5&57 i 4-20 3857- 13110 ;{A;;Lim | 4-37 sgs1-1a3t0 | o b0 0
-2 385711120 N*AIAZR_ ! -2 3854- 13120 S/HfM 0~3 -38 01602- 20825 x ZS:E'R 2 M8
-3 3854- 11125 ZQQ’L A=¥a> | -22 38s7-13210 | T R a—t i -39 3854- 30220 zU’Tf 2 M8
-4 wsr-nzi0 | 277 -23 swsr-i3220 | 907 |
-5 wsr-nz0 | M7 | -24 wse- 13310 | 257 F |
-6 ws7- 11310 | Do ¥IEaz | -25 ase-30010 | At 3 M6X 162
-7 sws7-nae | (T AXTU—t | -26 ssa- 13320 | Q<7 |
-8 3857-30110 gét{ 6 MBX25 ¢
-9 ss-nsi0 | o |
-10 ssr-uisz0 | ZAT b |
-4 3857- 11210 ZL';'Ug )
-5 ssr-1i220 | V=7 | 11 R 5B % — ACCESSORY GROUP
0-RING
-12 ss-a0n0 | AL 4 L swsrona0 | SIS '
-4l 3857-91130 é’oﬁgﬁ’"\l’g 2
-42 3857-91140 é’A"S”ZE/T" 2
-43 3857-91150 g&;g 3
{ ! -a4 3857-91160 :o_sé Yorazr )
_ . -85 3857-97140 =y 7h !
754 v B —BRACKET GROUP ~N—XB3{%—-BASE GROUP NIPPLE
-46 3854-96110 | 2T
4-13 3857- 12010 gﬁi&’& | 4-27 3857- 14100 ;A_sé A’;;”"’ ) HRIIRAS !
-18 3854- 12210 ;’E‘A’L" ' -28 3854- 30220 hTu/T t 2
s | st | 0 2RY ! -2 | sssrone | FUE 2 M8X25 £
-16 3857-30110 g(;t{ 2 M8X25 £ -3 3854- 14220 ZL‘;“T”E" '
F wsraoiz0 | o 2 M8X35 £ -32 3sa-1azi0 | 25T !
8| ssseson | A0 . o 3 sasa-sonsg | K 1 S X702 AL MM —OPTION TOOL GROUP
-19 3854- 30250 Z ZSZER 4 M6 -38 3854-30010 go}t; 2 MEX 18 2 4-47 3850- 97120 ;T;‘E/IEE*R i oP
-35 3854-30210 ZI-U{T k 2 M6 3857-97200 %}sﬁgaf - ] op
-48 3854-97210 | - ; o?svuz ]
-49 3se-97220 | ™2 Cgh‘;g")—l“ |
-50 3s7-97230 | . AL b !

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet



www.ersatzteil-service.de

Oz

4L
i
[} -
(-

U=

#0O

L.

el

L

=0

E-Y-) W

O

O

(e}

(g

RO

(]

W

R

DR &)

M/ THERASH

T189

HEH A AibA L 2 —142— 1

BBEHE RS TEL (0425)61—2151(% 4 x4 >)
# — & 2 iR TEL (0425)61—4601(%° 4 LA > )

T063
TEL
T983
TEL
T963
TEL
T370
TEL
T189
TEL
T462
TEL
T921
TEL
T561
TEL
T700
TEL
T812

TEL

FLIR TP X PEBF 46T H99%E i1
(011)663—0441(fX %)

s 75 i ETIREF X AT 2 — 1 — 20 (/A BUERT B L IN)
(022)235—4621(f% %)

BLTHES RIE 3 —14—45

(0249)22—3514

A T R RT3 B R 38 (A BUERT B LA
(0272)53—8222(4% %)
SR AR Ak e 2 —142— 1
(0425)62—2881(ft %)

it ALK i#EAK 3 — 16— 11(HH T E LiA)
(052)913—2341(40)

RGN 3 —159

(0762)47 — 2141 (4% %)

b AT ARER AR ET 5 — 166 (/S A B B LA
(06)864—0065({%7)

it 1LY ot SR HH 348

(0862)41—3632(ft%&)

WSS LERET 1 —19— 3

(1§ %2/ e L)

(092)472—0355({t%)

T899-52 FE YLK R ah KBRS KT £ HT 198-4

TEL

(0995)63—1779

www.ersatzteilplan.de

Ihr Ersatzteilspezialist im Internet





